Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
The CCFL-3 LED area, site, wall and flood luminaire combines optical

Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
CCFL-3 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CCFL-3
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
CCFL3 =Large
Area, Wall, and Flood
Light
1=Type I/NEMA 7H x 5V
2=Type II/NEMA 7H x 6V
3=Type III/NEMA 7H x 7V
4=Type IV/NEMA 7H x 6V
5=Type V/NEMA 7H x 7V
6=Narrow Beam/NEMA 4H x
4V*
*Use with 5K Models Only.
99=99w
111=111w
133=133w
LV=120-277V
HV=347-480V
3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*Only for C &
F Optics.
S=Standard
Clear Flat
Glass Lens
F=Flat Glass
Lens
FP=Clear Flat
Prismatic
Glass Lens*
*Use with Type
V Optic Only.
BZ=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
AR=Arm
SF= Slipfitter
MA= Mounting Arm
Adapter
Y=Yoke
BR=Two-Piece
Swivel Bracket
WM=Wall Mount
Bracket
NM=No Mount
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
M1=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of
20ft to 35ft
M2=Motion Sensor, IR for mounting heights of

290=290w
315=315w
ORDERING INFORMATION:
CCFL-3 5K C
Model Optics/Beam Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Mounting Options
CCFL3=Large Area Light 3=Type III
4=Type IV
OPTIMIZED
225=225w
LV=120-277V
HV=347-480V
5K=5000K S=Standard
Clear Flat Glass
Lens
BZ=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
R3=3-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R5=5-Pin Twist Lock Photocell Receptacle
R7=7-Pin ANSI C136.41—2013 Twist Lock
Photocell Receptacle
256=256w
272=272w
290=290w
315=315w
STANDARD MODELS
AUTO DEALERSHIP FRONT LINE MODELS
ARD=Arm, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
ALD=Arm, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
SFRD=Slipfitter, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
SFLD=Slipfitter, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
MARD=Mounting Arm Adapter, Optics Rotated Right Auto Dealership Mount
MALD=Mounting Arm Adapter, Optics Rotated Left Auto Dealership Mount
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
CCFL-3 w/ Arm (AR)
Die-Cast Mounting Arm, Bronze Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
Mounts Directly to Square Poles.
CCFL-3 w/ Yoke (Y)
Stamped Heavy-Duty Steel Yoke, Bronze Powdercoat Finish,
Includes Hardware.
CCFL-3 w/ "SF" External Mount Slipfitter (SF)
External Mount Die-Cast Adjustable Slipfitter for 2ǪƎ Tenons, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
CCFL-3 w/ Wall Mount (WM)
Wall Bracket, Heavy-Duty Stamped Steel, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
CCFL-3 w/ Pole Mounting Arm Adaptor (MA)
Die-Cast Adaptor for 2ǪƎ�Horizontal Mounting Arms, Bronze
Powdercoat Finish, Includes Hardware.
CCFL-3 w/ Two-Piece Swivel Bracket (BR)
Two-Piece Stamped Steel Adjustable Bracket, Bronze Powdercoat
Finish, Includes Hardware.
Available for Arm (ARD); Mounting Arm
Adapter (MALD, MARD); and Slipfitter
(SFLD, SFRD) above
Auto Dealership Front Line Rotated Optics
(Factory Configured Mounting Option)
Rotate OPTICS Left Rotate OPTICS Right
Large Area, Wall, and
Flood Light
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
CCFL-3 SERIES
EPA (Effective Projected Area) Shown with Large Arm mounting.
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
CFL4 Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
CFG4 Flat Glass Lens